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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt
PO Box 528,
Telephone-

RrReq.
%at Re:
FAIR

Suider
021

No:

¥ Ltd t/a KWV

aarl 7646

- B073511

2012/018792/07
411026
E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Qrder Date:

Customar Order Number:

Valencia

KWV QOrder Number:

110954497

Loading Status;

Deliver

Gross Waeight :

171.594kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CQONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gqueriessa@kwv.co.za'

P

CERAT

901476
900136
900170
900261
900447
900486
900559
900729
901186
301218
901340
901343
901361
901445

900366
901448

700026112
700025660
700022373
700020875
700023628
700026280
700025052
700026534
700022660
700025826
700025881
700026388
700026329
700026442

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIEL:

700025875
700026308

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
EWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box

EWV Roodeberg Reserve 6€x750ml 2021
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6(1000ml +
CIAQ Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4{(6x275ml})
Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml

Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x

KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2021

CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
KWV VS8 Brandy 6x750ml

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba

KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x7

Cs
cs
Ccs
Ccs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
CSs
cs
o]
C3
cs

cs
cs

24 x 440 434.40 1.50
6 x 750 1. 383.94 9.40
12 x 200 1.0 598.68
6§ x 2000 1.0 602.76 3.00
6 x 750 1.0 759.36
6 x 1000 1.0 820.26 2.70
6 x 2000 602.76 3.00
12 x 750 1.0 |2,084.88
24 x 275 1.0 327.12 6.40
6 x 750 1.0 859.98 2.50
4 x 3000 0 401.96 0.60
€ x 750 773.16 5.87
6 x 2000 602.76 3.00
6 x 750 1.0 1,625.34 4.00
4 x 5000 Item rejectpd - No 8
6 x 750 Item rejectled - No 4
L’.‘?!z( - /
S,'g,7 ) ? :
Ccy S8y
74

tock
tock

427,88 855.77 128.37
347.85 347.85 52.18
598.68 598.68 §9.80
584.68 584.68 §7.70
759.36 759.36 113.90
798.11 798.11 119.72
584.68 584.68 87.70
2,084.88 2,084.88 " 312.72

306.18 306.18 45,93
838.48 838.48 125.77
399.55 759.10 115.87
727.77 727.77 105.17
584.68 584,68 87.70

" 1,560.33 1,560.33 234.05
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, SIGNATUH:,

are: Olpo

In the Event of Queri_z 4y,

$84.14

400.03
688.48
672.38
873.26
917.83
672.38

2,397.60

3s2.11
964 .25
918.97
836,94
672.38

1,794.38

UNXIT 3Aa

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLATRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

15 daya from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Details:

Bank:
FNE
c: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments

Cheque Acc

(Pty) Ltd




